
Gala Harriers Cross Country Fixtures  
2015/6       

Sunday 11th October East District Relay Championships, Peebles 

Saturday 17th October East District XC League, Stirling  

Saturday 24th October Scottish National XC Relay Championships 

Saturday 7th November  Scottish National Short Course XC, Bellahouston  

Saturday 21st November East District XC League, Alloa  

Saturday 12th December East District XC Championships, Livingston 

Saturday 16th of January East District XC League, Broxburn  

Saturday 30th January National Masters XC, Forres   

Saturday 27th February Scottish National XC Championships, Falkirk 

Saturday 3rd April  Scottish National Road Relays, Livingston 
        

Borders XC Series      

Sunday 1st November LAUDER     

Sunday 15th November DUNBAR     

Sunday 29th November PEEBLES     

Sunday 13th December CHIRNSIDE    

Sunday 10th January PAXTON     

Sunday 24th January CONUNDRUM cancelled     

Sunday 14th February GALA     

        

Club Races       

Saturday 7th November - Gala Harriers Hollybush XC and Presentation Night 
Saturday 5th December - Gala Harriers Ladhope XC Race and Christmas night out      
Melrose Rugby Club   

        

East District XC League - Juniors run with Team Borders vests.  

Age Catagories  Born During    

U11   01/09/04 to 31/08/06   

U13   01/09/02 to 31/08/04   

U15   01/09/00 to 31/08/02   

U17   01/09/98 to 31/08/00   

Juniors   01/09/95 to 31/08/98   

        

East District Relays, National Relays, East Distric Champs and National  

 Champs juniors run with Gala Vests.     

Age Catagories  Born During    

U13   01/09/02 to 31/08/04   

U15   01/09/00 to 31/08/02   

U17   01/09/98 to 31/08/00   

 


